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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jason Kentner          M2029         1/24       20:06    6:29       20:06
2     Tim Powers             M4049         1/17       21:09    6:47       21:02
3     Severin Kyelem         M3039         1/23       21:33    6:57       21:33
4     Casey Koch             M2029         2/24       21:41    6:59       21:41
5     Dylan Parlor           M2029         3/24       21:50    6:59       21:42
6     Tad Brewer             M4049         2/17       21:54    7:01       21:48
7     Christopher Langley    M0119         1/22       22:01    7:03       21:53
8     Trey Powers            M0119         2/22       22:01    7:03       21:55
9     Hilary Samuels         F2029         1/33       21:56    7:04       21:56
10    Seth McClintock        M2029         4/24       22:18    7:08       22:09
11    Isaac Richards         M0119         3/22       22:45    7:12       22:22
12    Tyler Adams            M3039         2/23       23:06    7:21       22:48
13    Josh Barker            M3039         3/23       23:13    7:22       22:54
14    Dan Matuella           M5059         1/13       23:17    7:23       22:56
15    Austin Goetsche        M0119         4/22       23:26    7:32       23:22
16    Kelly Kozol            F0119         1/28       24:08    7:32       23:24
17    Jj Bartlett            M3039         4/23       23:39    7:33       23:25
18    Kerstin Swanson        F0119         2/28       23:43    7:37       23:39
19    Melanie Kennedy        F3039         1/54       24:21    7:40       23:48
20    Daniel Egermayer       M3039         5/23       24:12    7:40       23:49
21    Andrew Jewell          M2029         5/24       24:00    7:41       23:51
22    Zach Kozol             M0119         5/22       24:35    7:41       23:53
23    Cameron Kozol          M0119         6/22       25:20    7:55       24:34
24    Sarah McClintock       F2029         2/33       24:47    7:56       24:39
25    Mindi Ping             F4049         1/26       25:31    7:56       24:39
26    Victoria Swanson       F0119         3/28       24:46    7:57       24:42
27    Cameron Ramaekers      M2029         6/24       24:51    7:58       24:44
28    Rick Shever            M6099          1/6       25:06    7:59       24:46
29    Carole Swanson         F4049         2/26       24:50    7:59       24:46
30    Brian Hyland           M4049         3/17       24:57    8:01       24:54
31    John Ashley            M2029         7/24       25:10    8:03       24:59
32    Joe Espinoza           M2029         8/24       25:34    8:04       25:01
33    Gary Kula              M4049         4/17       25:08    8:04       25:04
34    Paul Baltes            M4049         5/17       25:15    8:04       25:04
35    Carter Recoy           M0119         7/22       25:43    8:07       25:11
36    Joy Recoy              F3039         2/54       25:45    8:07       25:13
37    Rebecca Glisan         F2029         3/33       25:18    8:08       25:16
38    Christian Cuozzo       M0119         8/22       25:41    8:11       25:24
39    Paul Safford           M4049         6/17       26:12    8:15       25:38
40    Raj Chanolian          M4049         7/17       27:16    8:26       26:11
41    Nathan Nolte           M2029         9/24       27:02    8:26       26:11
42    Andrew Powers          M0119         9/22       26:37    8:26       26:12
43    Kathryn Shelton        F2029         4/33       26:47    8:27       26:13
44    Jordyn Dvorak          F0119         4/28       26:29    8:30       26:22
45    Garret Reed            M2029        10/24       26:30    8:30       26:23
46    Kelly Fairbanks        F3039         3/54       27:17    8:32       26:29
47    Amy Vacek              F3039         4/54       26:34    8:33       26:32
48    Joel Hensley           M3039         6/23       27:13    8:34       26:37
49    David Peters           M5059         2/13       27:05    8:35       26:39
50    Jared Stevens          M2029        11/24       27:06    8:36       26:41
51    Marshall Meidl         M3039         7/23       27:16    8:37       26:46
52    Emily Meidl            F3039         5/54       27:26    8:41       26:56
53    Austin Reed            M2029        12/24       27:05    8:41       26:57
54    Brandon Schroeder      M3039         8/23       27:36    8:46       27:14
55    Robyn Rudloff          F5059         1/15       27:39    8:47       27:17
56    Travis Wilkinson       M3039         9/23       28:14    8:50       27:24
57    Nicole Cann            F0119         5/28       28:38    8:50       27:27
58    Chris Espeland         M2029        13/24       28:00    8:51       27:28
59    Haley Owens            F2029         5/33       27:39    8:52       27:32
60    Eric Timperley         M3039        10/23       27:58    8:52       27:32
61    Erica Timperley        F3039         6/54       27:58    8:52       27:32
62    Natalie McGovern       F2029         6/33       27:52    8:57       27:46
63    Chloe Adler            F0119         6/28       28:32    8:59       27:55
64    Diana Schwahn          F5059         2/15       28:36    9:00       27:57
65    Alexandra Swanson      F0119         7/28       28:02    9:01       27:59
66    Steve Cunningham       M5059         3/13       28:25    9:02       28:03
67    Jennifer Brock         F3039         7/54       28:24    9:05       28:12
68    Amalia Brettmann       F2029         7/33       28:17    9:05       28:13
69    Jack Pagel             M6099          2/6       28:59    9:06       28:14
70    Jordan Stancombe       F2029         8/33       28:58    9:06       28:17
71    Jason Panasuk          M3039        11/23       28:34    9:07       28:20
72    Erica Wagner           F4049         3/26       28:51    9:08       28:20
73    Larisa Ginzburg        F6099          1/8       28:28    9:08       28:23
74    Ark Ginzburg           M6099          3/6       28:28    9:09       28:23
75    Priscilla Phillips     F5059         3/15       28:35    9:09       28:24
76    Jay Stoll              M3039        12/23       28:39    9:10       28:26
77    Aidan Posey            M0119        10/22       28:31    9:10       28:28
78    Jeff Huether           M3039        13/23       28:49    9:11       28:29
79    Jackie Preheim         F4049         4/26       29:03    9:12       28:34
80    Matt Polak             M3039        14/23       29:39    9:15       28:43
81    Mark Goodman           M5059         4/13       29:17    9:19       28:56
82    Nicole Barker          F3039         8/54       29:38    9:19       28:57
83    Melissa Panawak        F2029         9/33       29:15    9:21       29:01
84    Karyn Sporer           F3039         9/54       29:31    9:22       29:04
85    Cricket Gielle         F3039        10/54       29:46    9:22       29:06
86    Jayden Velazquez       M0119        11/22       30:09    9:23       29:07
87    Sarah Corey            F2029        10/33       29:40    9:23       29:09
88    Karie Bradley          F3039        11/54       31:25    9:24       29:11
89    Kevin Cunningham       M2029        14/24       29:31    9:25       29:15
90    Jill Shepherd          F2029        11/33       29:26    9:27       29:19
91    Rebecca Swanson        F3039        12/54       30:22    9:27       29:21
92    Delayne Adamy          F0119         8/28       29:51    9:28       29:23
93    Bev Janak              F6099          2/8       30:22    9:28       29:24
94    Bianca Bautista        F3039        13/54       29:50    9:28       29:24
95    Jill Parlor            F2029        12/33       29:35    9:28       29:24
96    Dan Allen              M5059         5/13       29:43    9:28       29:24
97    Lesy Tolliver          F0119         9/28       30:20    9:32       29:36
98    Abby Queen             F0119        10/28       30:18    9:32       29:37
99    Shannon Yannone        F4049         5/26       30:15    9:34       29:41
100   Jonna Mangeot          F3039        14/54       30:18    9:34       29:43
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101   Jennifer Hale          F3039        15/54       30:20    9:35       29:46
102   Misty Stolley          F3039        16/54       29:57    9:37       29:51
103   Terri Woolery          F3039        17/54       30:32    9:38       29:55
104   Kylee Polok            F3039        18/54       31:19    9:38       29:56
105   Michael Worrell        M2029        15/24       30:43    9:40       30:00
106   Cyndi Johnson          F5059         4/15       30:39    9:40       30:01
107   Kristin Woerlen        F2029        13/33       30:34    9:41       30:03
108   Angel Ramirez          F3039        19/54       30:23    9:43       30:11
109   Josh Navarrette        M2029        16/24       30:56    9:44       30:14
110   Matthew Reyes          M4049         8/17       32:35    9:46       30:19
111   Aaron Schoening        M2029        17/24       33:13    9:47       30:22
112   Mike Horton            M2029        18/24       30:43    9:47       30:24
113   Konner Adamy           M0119        12/22       30:54    9:48       30:25
114   Seth Hulsey            M2029        19/24       30:44    9:48       30:25
115   Dianne Cunningham      F5059         5/15       30:48    9:49       30:28
116   Andrew Webb            M4049         9/17       30:40    9:50       30:31
117   Tracy Schoening        F2029        14/33       33:26    9:51       30:36
118   Kaitlyn Mohr           F2029        15/33       30:42    9:51       30:36
119   Rick Houseman          M6099          4/6       31:17    9:53       30:41
120   Angie Cudly            F3039        20/54       31:22    9:54       30:43
121   Pamela Cunningham      F5059         6/15       30:49    9:54       30:44
122   Emily Moody            F4049         6/26       31:03    9:55       30:47
123   Enise Powell           F3039        21/54       31:05    9:55       30:48
124   Tyler Smith            M2029        20/24       33:18    9:56       30:51
125   Abby Fanta             F3039        22/54       30:57    9:56       30:51
126   Jenna Strawhun         F2029        16/33       33:18    9:56       30:52
127   Ashley McBratney       F3039        23/54       31:36    9:59       31:01
128   Jeff Stevens           M5059         6/13       31:27   10:00       31:02
129   Denae Buel             F3039        24/54       31:42   10:02       31:08
130   Darrin Adamy           M3039        15/23       31:39   10:02       31:09
131   McKenzie Phelps        F2029        17/33       31:18   10:03       31:14
132   Amber Barker           F3039        25/54       32:25   10:05       31:19
133   Rich Wilkinson         M5059         7/13       32:18   10:08       31:27
134   Angie Herman           F3039        26/54       32:08   10:10       31:33
135   Sara Varnado           F2029        18/33       32:29   10:17       31:55
136   Elizabeth Polak        F3039        27/54       32:55   10:18       31:58
137   Jana Dye               F2029        19/33       32:39   10:20       32:06
138   Jace Haynie            M0119        13/22       32:48   10:21       32:09
139   Grace Bailey           F0119        11/28       32:57   10:22       32:11
140   Amy Bruce              F3039        28/54       33:12   10:22       32:12
141   Carter Schorsch        M0119        14/22       32:54   10:23       32:15
142   Ryan Haynie            M3039        16/23       32:56   10:23       32:15
143   Brody Haynie           M0119        15/22       32:59   10:25       32:19
144   Jackie Queen           F5059         7/15       33:05   10:26       32:23
145   Anika Richards         F0119        12/28       33:47   10:26       32:24
146   Lindsey Ayles          F2029        20/33       32:59   10:27       32:28
147   Paul Ramos             M5059         8/13       32:46   10:29       32:32
148   Polly Ramos            F5059         8/15       32:46   10:29       32:33
149   Peyton Brooking        F0119        13/28       32:53   10:30       32:36
150   Phillip Brooking       M4049        10/17       32:53   10:30       32:36
151   Karey Adamy            F3039        29/54       33:07   10:31       32:38
152   Carla Auffert          F5059         9/15       33:27   10:32       32:44
153   Peg Zabloudil          F4049         7/26       34:07   10:33       32:46
154   Kallen Kentner         F2029        21/33       33:04   10:34       32:50
155   Krystal Hernandez      F2029        22/33       33:57   10:39       33:04
156   Teresa Aspinall        F4049         8/26       33:30   10:40       33:06
157   Jamie Tilson           F3039        30/54       34:19   10:44       33:20
158   Tiffany Mainelli       F4049         9/26       34:25   10:46       33:25
159   Doug Daubert           M4049        11/17       34:00   10:46       33:25
160   Doug Adamy             M3039        17/23       33:56   10:46       33:26
161   Marie Kozel            F6099          3/8       33:36   10:46       33:26
162   Morgan Staples         F3039        31/54       34:46   10:50       33:38
163   Pam Staples            F5059        10/15       34:47   10:50       33:38
164   Susan Adler            F4049        10/26       34:20   10:51       33:42
165   Matt Madsen            M3039        18/23       34:38   10:53       33:49
166   Scott Ping             M4049        12/17       34:39   10:54       33:51
167   Billy Huber            M5059         9/13       34:42   10:54       33:52
168   David Madsen           M6099          5/6       34:45   10:56       33:56
169   Rachel Thompson        F2029        23/33       35:22   11:00       34:09
170   Jill Fliege            F4049        11/26       35:34   11:01       34:13
171   Kristy Wiederholt      F3039        32/54       34:46   11:01       34:14
172   Chris Kozol            M4049        13/17       35:01   11:02       34:15
173   Tim Schlosser          M4049        14/17       35:27   11:05       34:25
174   Gretchen Thomas        F5059        11/15       34:56   11:06       34:27
175   Janna Todd             F3039        33/54       35:55   11:10       34:40
176   Reegyn Powers          F0119        14/28       35:24   11:12       34:46
177   Rachel Ketchmark       F0119        15/28       35:24   11:12       34:46
178   Melody Hyland          F4049        12/26       35:51   11:14       34:53
179   Adrian Romero          M2029        21/24       35:50   11:15       34:57
180   Emily Kozol            F0119        16/28       37:18   11:23       35:21
181   Tiffany Arnold         F3039        34/54       36:20   11:25       35:27
182   Joel Case              M3039        19/23       35:43   11:27       35:34
183   Beth Case              F3039        35/54       35:43   11:27       35:34
184   Anna Queen             F0119        17/28       36:21   11:29       35:40
185   Cheryl Curry           F4049        13/26       39:38   11:31       35:45
186   Lynell Chvala          F4049        14/26       36:45   11:32       35:49
187   Sara Hansen            F3039        36/54       36:45   11:32       35:50
188   Mary Hladik            F6099          4/8       36:35   11:34       35:55
189   Lisa Goetsche          F4049        15/26       36:00   11:34       35:56
190   Mia Hansen             F0119        18/28       37:12   11:41       36:16
191   Stella Chvala Mehus    F0119        19/28       37:11   11:41       36:17
192   Neil Schmedding        M3039        20/23       37:11   11:42       36:19
193   Andra Schlosser        F4049        16/26       37:21   11:42       36:19
194   Katherine Struck       F3039        37/54       37:24   11:42       36:20
195   Anthony Cann           M0119        16/22       37:42   11:43       36:22
196   Michael Cann           M0119        17/22       37:48   11:45       36:28
197   James Cann             M4049        15/17       37:52   11:46       36:32
198   Kelly Hatfield         F4049        17/26       38:26   11:50       36:45
199   Megan Bailey           F2029        24/33       37:55   11:58       37:09
200   Kelly Tolliver         F3039        38/54       37:56   11:58       37:11

Generated January 9, 2026 at 3:40 AM 2/3



2015 Donate Life Nebraska 5K - 5K Searchable Results - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Shivani Patel          F3039        39/54       37:31   12:00       37:17
202   Pragati Bapat          F3039        40/54       37:31   12:00       37:17
203   Whitney Robinson       F2029        25/33       37:38   12:05       37:30
204   Nick Contryman         M3039        21/23       39:46   12:05       37:32
205   Kristin Contryman      F3039        41/54       39:46   12:05       37:33
206   Phill Blomstedt        M2029        22/24       38:46   12:11       37:49
207   Megan Arrigo           F2029        26/33       38:42   12:15       38:01
208   Abbey Arrigo           F2029        27/33       38:42   12:15       38:02
209   Keri Atwell            F3039        42/54       39:01   12:15       38:02
210   Adam Atwell            M2029        23/24       39:03   12:15       38:04
211   Brian Van Osdel        M5059        10/13       38:54   12:17       38:09
212   Allison Kellen         F2029        28/33       39:10   12:17       38:10
213   Keri Brooking          F4049        18/26       38:40   12:21       38:20
214   Isabella Brooking      F0119        20/28       38:39   12:21       38:21
215   Jim Abbott             M4049        16/17       38:59   12:25       38:34
216   Kathy Abbott           F3039        43/54       38:59   12:25       38:35
217   Morgan Lesley          F0119        21/28       39:28   12:27       38:40
218   Bella Monastersky      F0119        22/28       38:47   12:29       38:47
219   Amy Lesley             F3039        44/54       39:40   12:31       38:53
220   Irene Payne            F5059        12/15       40:18   12:47       39:42
221   Meghan Hensley         F2029        29/33       40:19   12:47       39:42
222   Charlotte Schow        F0119        23/28       40:36   12:57       40:12
223   Torri Tejral           F3039        45/54       41:45   13:07       40:44
224   Bruce Prenosil         M6099          6/6       41:59   13:14       41:05
225   Larry Seieroe          M5059        11/13       41:47   13:15       41:09
226   Cindy Plate            F6099          5/8       41:21   13:16       41:12
227   Heather Bargo          F3039        46/54       43:34   13:37       42:16
228   Nicole Evans           F4049        19/26       43:30   13:39       42:25
229   Jean Ferring           F3039        47/54       42:54   13:40       42:26
230   Jody Beers             F4049        20/26       43:27   13:41       42:31
231   Mischele Lindley       F4049        21/26       44:09   13:52       43:05
232   Rani Vande Berg        F6099          6/8       44:24   14:10       44:01
233   Chuck Tresemer         M4049        17/17       46:19   14:45       45:48
234   Jackie Tresemer        F4049        22/26       46:24   14:46       45:53
235   Vince James            M5059        12/13       46:12   14:48       45:59
236   Spencer Bartlett       M0119        18/22       49:45   15:00       46:36
237   Mia Steve              F0119        24/28       49:05   15:12       47:11
238   Karen Stevens          F4049        23/26       49:09   15:13       47:14
239   Denise Reed            F4049        24/26       48:21   15:13       47:17
240   Debbie Friedman        F5059        13/15       48:22   15:13       47:17
241   Ann Kontor             F3039        48/54       47:54   15:16       47:25
242   Lorissa Roepke         F0119        25/28       49:41   15:44       48:52
243   Michelle Anderson      F3039        49/54       48:52   15:44       48:52
244   Brennan Young          M0119        19/22       49:42   15:44       48:53
245   Jake Sonnenfeld        M0119        20/22       49:43   15:44       48:53
246   Alaina Andel           F0119        26/28       49:58   15:45       48:54
247   Maggie Alcorn          F2029        30/33       50:15   15:47       49:00
248   Ellen Thompson         F3039        50/54       50:14   15:47       49:00
249   Sarah Prenosil         F2029        31/33       51:05   16:12       50:18
250   Thomas Anderson        M3039        22/23       52:48   17:00       52:48
251   Amanda Andel           F2029        32/33       54:37   17:15       53:34
252   Michelle Monastersky   F4049        25/26       54:09   17:26       54:09
253   Paula Stevens          F0119        27/28       56:39   17:33       54:31
254   Pat White              F5059        14/15       55:20   17:35       54:37
255   Mary Deman             F6099          7/8       55:24   17:36       54:40
256   Allison Cann           F0119        28/28       56:09   17:38       54:46
257   Alex Cann              M0119        21/22       56:33   17:42       54:59
258   Renee Cann             F4049        26/26       56:49   17:47       55:14
259   Tony Wassinger         M5059        13/13       56:28   17:49       55:21
260   Raelyn Schorsch        F3039        51/54       58:26   17:51       55:26
261   Natalie Kozel          F2029        33/33       56:01   17:59       55:51
262   Nancy Stevens          F5059        15/15       59:23   18:26       57:16
263   Gwen Rohrig            F0000          1/1     1:01:31   18:54       58:42
264   Amanda Rohrig          F3039        52/54     1:01:31   18:54       58:43
265   Mollie Debrie          F3039        53/54     1:01:30   18:55       58:45
266   James Rohrig           M0119        22/22     1:01:31   18:55       58:46
267   Deb Richter            F6099          8/8     1:02:38   19:03       59:09
268   Miah Richards          M3039        23/23     1:03:21   19:16       59:52
269   Trey Payne             M2029        24/24     1:05:38   20:09     1:02:34
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